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AOC Q27B2S2 computer monitor 68,6 cm (27") 2560 x 1440 pixels
Wide Quad HD LCD Black

Brand : AOC Product code: Q27B2S2

Product name : Q27B2S2

- 2560 x 1440 (QHD)

- IPS

- AdaptiveSync

- 100Hz

- 3-Sided FramelessFlicker Free

- Low Blue Mode

27" IPS 2560 x 1440, 1000:1, 4ms, 16.7 M, 30W, 3.4 kg, VESA

AOC Q27B2S2. Display diagonal: 68,6 cm (27"), Display resolution: 2560 x 1440 pixels, HD type: Wide

Quad HD, Display technology: LCD, Response time: 4 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9, Viewing angle,
horizontal: 178°, Viewing angle, vertical: 178°. VESA mounting. Product colour: Black

Display Design
Display diagonal * 68,6 cm (27") Product colour *
Display resolution * 2560 x 1440 pixels Feet colour
HD type * Wide Quad HD Certification
Native aspect ratio * 16:9 Ports & interfaces
Display technology * LCD
pay » Built-in USB hub *
Panel type * IPS
HDMI *
Touchscreen * xX .
. ) ) HDMI ports quantity
Display brightness (typical) 250 cd/m? )
. HDMI version
Response time 4 ms . .
DisplayPorts quantity
Screen shape * Flat , .
. . DisplayPort version
Contrast ratio (typical) * 1000:1
) . Headphone out *
Contrast ratio (dynamic) 20000000:1
) Headphone outputs
Maximum refresh rate * 100 Hz -
- . Headphone connectivity
Viewing angle, horizontal 178°
Viewing angle, vertical 178° Ergonomics

Display number of colours *
Pixel pitch

Viewable size, horizontal 59,7 cm Tilt angle range
Viewable size, vertical 33,6 cm Tilt adjustment
RGB colour space NTSC Power
Colour gamut 105% . .

. Power consumption (typical) *
SRGB coverage (typical) 121%

Input current
Performance AC adapter output voltage
NVIDIA G-SYNC * X Weight & dimensions
AMD FreeSync * X
v Width (with stand)
VESA Adaptive Sync support v .
Flicker-free technol v Depth (with stand)
icker-free technolo

9y Height (with stand)
Multimedia Weight (with stand)
Built-in speaker(s) * xX Width (without stand)
Built-in camera * x Depth (without stand)

16.7 million colours
0,2331 x 0,2331 mm

VESA mounting *
Panel mounting interface

Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

Black
Black
CE/FCC

xX

v

1

2.0

1

1.2

v

1

3.5 mm

v

100 x 100 mm
-5-20°

v

30w
2A
19V

613,4 mm
182,9 mm
457,9 mm
3,4 kg
613,4 mm
37,6 mm
364,2 mm
3kg
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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