## **NOC**

## AOC Q27B2S2 computer monitor 68,6 cm (27") 2560 x 1440 pixels Wide Quad HD LCD Black

Brand : AOC Product code: Q27B2S2

**Product name:** Q27B2S2

- 2560 × 1440 (QHD)
- IPS
- AdaptiveSync
- 100Hz
- 3-Sided FramelessFlicker Free
- Low Blue Mode

27" IPS  $2560 \times 1440$ , 1000:1, 4ms, 16.7 M, 30W, 3.4 kg, VESA

AOC Q27B2S2. Display diagonal: 68,6 cm (27"), Display resolution: 2560 x 1440 pixels, HD type: Wide Quad HD, Display technology: LCD, Response time: 4 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9, Viewing angle, horizontal: 178°, Viewing angle, vertical: 178°. VESA mounting. Product colour: Black





Display		Design	
pisplay diagonal * 68,6 cm (27") pisplay resolution * 2560 x 1440 pixels ID type * Wide Quad HD lative aspect ratio * 16:9	Product colour * Feet colour Certification Ports & interfaces	Black Black CE / FCC	
Display technology * Panel type * Touchscreen * Display brightness (typical) Response time Screen shape * Contrast ratio (typical) * Contrast ratio (dynamic) Maximum refresh rate *	splay technology * LCD  nel type * IPS  uchscreen * X  splay brightness (typical) 250 cd/m²  sponse time 4 ms  reen shape * Flat  ntrast ratio (typical) * 1000:1  ntrast ratio (dynamic) 20000000:1  iximum refresh rate * 100 Hz  ewing angle, horizontal 178°	Built-in USB hub * HDMI * HDMI ports quantity HDMI version DisplayPorts quantity DisplayPort version Headphone out * Headphone connectivity	1 2.0 1 1.2 1 3.5 mm
Viewing angle, horizontal Viewing angle, vertical		Ergonomics	
Display number of colours * 16.7 million colours  Dixel pitch 0,2331 x 0,2331 mm  Viewable size, horizontal 59,7 cm  Viewable size, vertical 33,6 cm	VESA mounting * Panel mounting interface Tilt angle range Tilt adjustment	100 x 100 mm -5 - 20°	
RGB colour space	NTSC 105% 121%	Power	
Colour gamut sRGB coverage (typical) Performance		Power consumption (typical) * Input current	30 W 2 A 19 V
NVIDIA G-SYNC *	×	AC adapter output voltage	19 V
AMD FreeSync * VESA Adaptive Sync support Flicker-free technology  Multimedia	× × ×	Weight & dimensions  Width (with stand) Depth (with stand) Height (with stand) Weight (with stand) Width (without stand) Depth (without stand) Height (without stand) Weight (without stand)	613,4 mm 182,9 mm 457,9 mm 3,4 kg 613,4 mm 37,6 mm 364,2 mm
Built-in speaker(s) * Built-in camera *			

